atkom
atic solenoid
15–794 Series
Stainless Steel, Pilot-piston, Pressure 5 to 350 psig (.4 to 24 bar)
Liquid CO2 Valve
Circle Seal Controls
2301 Wardlow Circle • P.O. Box 3300 • Corona, CA 92880
Phone (951) 270-6200 Fax (951) 270-6201

Dimensions, Shipping Weights, and Cv Flow Factors
* Repair kit parts
How to Order
15–794 –  x  x  x  x
VOLTAGE AC/60 Hz
0 DC voltage 5 230-60 VAC
1 24-60 VAC 6 460-60 VAC
2 100-60 VAC 7 110-50 VAC
3 115-60 VAC 8 220-50 VAC
4 200-60 VAC 9 380-50 VAC
CONNECTION TYPE
P NPT
J British pipe thread
COIL INSULATION RATING
B Class B 155° C
H Class H 188° C
VOLTAGE DC
0 AC voltage
1 12 VDC
2 24 & 32 VDC
3 48 VDC
4 100 VDC
5 125 VDC
6 250 VDC
Tefl on® is a registered trademark of the DuPont Company.
CATALOG NUM.
PREFIX PIPE SIZE X Y Z
SHIPPING
WEIGHT (lbs) Cv
15–794 ½˝ 5¼˝ 37⁄8˝ 23⁄8˝ 4 3